House
864 Sqft - 307 Carson St, Brush, Colorado 80723

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
929272
$140,000
2

1

864 Sqft

1903
usS

Cco
Morgan

Brush

First Addition to

Brush

80723




